2003 High Plains Harvest Aid Retail Prices

Note: Prices vary by location. Numbers reported are the average of up to 5 locations.

Fluid Formulations

Prep (6 Ib ethephon/gal)

SuperBoll (6 Ib ethephon/gal)

Ethephon 6 (6 Ib ethephon/gal)

CottonQuik (2.28 Ib ethephon/gal + AMADS)
Finish 6 Pro (6 Ib ethephon/gal + cyclanilide)
Def

Harvade

Ginstar

Aim 2EC

ET 2.5%EC

Gramoxone Max (3 Ib paraquat/gal)

Sodium Chlorate (5Ib/gal)

Exit non-ionic surfactant

Non-ionic surfactant
Crop oil concentrate

Dry Formulations

Dropp (priced per Ib)
Freefall (priced per Ib)

Manufacturer

Bayer CropScience
Griffin LLC

Microflo

Griffin LLC

Bayer CropScience
Bayer CropScience
Uniroyal

Bayer CropScience
FMC

Nichino America
Syngenta

various generics

Miller

various generics
various generics

Manufacturer

Bayer CropScience
Griffin LLC

Avg cost $/gallon
of material

50.44

50.73

50.90

26.08

85.47

47.04

87.75

190.15

729.07

320.00

36.18

5.15

22.00
17.03
7.28

Avg cost $/unit
of material

62.28 (per Ib)
61.00 (per Ib)
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Avg cost $/quart
of material

12.61

12.68

12.73

6.52

21.37

11.76

21.94

47.54

182.27

80.00

9.05

1.29

5.50
4.26
1.82

Avg cost $/pint
of material
6.31
6.34
6.36
3.26
10.68
5.88
10.97
23.77
91.13
40.00
452
0.64

2.75
2.13
0.91

Avg cost $/oz
of material
0.39
0.40
0.40
0.20
0.67
0.37
0.69
1.49
5.70
2.50
0.28
0.04

0.17
0.13
0.06

Avg cost $/oz
of material

3.89

3.81




